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Torque wrenches Series MANOSKOP®

755

Product no. 50010030

GTIN 4018754031658
Model 755/30
Label. MANOSKOP® torque wrench 755 60-300N-m 14 x 18 mm L. 609mm

Properties. .

Technical drawing.

clicking type with dual stop signal
for work on assembly lines or for repetitive production tasks.

no adjustment scale; therefore adjustment with test equipment is required, e.g.
with the STAHLWILLE test devices No. 7707 W, SmartCheck or the perfectControl®
calibration system No. 7794, or calibration systems No. 7706. 7791)

with holder for interchangeable insert tools
particularly slim design
handle and shaft made of square steel pipe

Further loading after clicking or loads in the opposite direction of operation (up to
the max. measurement range of the torque wrench) do not affect the trigger
mechanism, which protects it from damage

counter-clockwise tightening by turning the insert tool over

can be supplied pre-set at defined torque value and with certification (additional
charge applies)

accuracy + 4%
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Technical attributes.

Size 30

Logistics data.

Product no. 50010030



Tool holder size [internal
square]

Measuring range N-m
Measuring range ft-lb
MA N-m

Nominal value N-m
Length mm (L)

Width mm (b)

Height mm (h)

LF

SF

GTIN.

4 Hm 8754“031 658H

14 x 18 mm

60-300 N-m
40-220 ft-lb
60 N-m

300 N'm
609 mm

28 mm

24 mm

587 mm

25 mm

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com
© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal

Product data sheet
19.02.2026

4018754031658
12104g

2.07936 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
610

36

28

1,334

0,000

0,110

640

57

57




