

Torque wrenches Series MANOSKOP®

755



Product no. **50010030**
 GTIN **4018754031658**
 Model **755/30**

Label. MANOSKOP® torque wrench 755 60-300N·m 14 x 18 mm L. 609mm

Properties.

- clicking type with dual stop signal
- for work on assembly lines or for repetitive production tasks.
- no adjustment scale; therefore adjustment with test equipment is required, e.g. with the STAHLWILLE test devices No. 7707 W, SmartCheck or the perfectControl® calibration system No. 7794, or calibration systems No. 7706. 7791)
- with holder for interchangeable insert tools
- particularly slim design
- handle and shaft made of square steel pipe
- Further loading after clicking or loads in the opposite direction of operation (up to the max. measurement range of the torque wrench) do not affect the trigger mechanism, which protects it from damage
- counter-clockwise tightening by turning the insert tool over
- can be supplied pre-set at defined torque value and with certification (additional charge applies)
- **accuracy $\pm 4\%$**

Technical drawing.**Technical attributes.**

Size 30

Logistics data.

Product no. 50010030

Tool holder size [internal square]	14 x 18 mm	GTIN	4018754031658
Measuring range N·m	60-300 N·m	Weight (g)	1210 g
Measuring range ft·lb	40-220 ft·lb	Volume (packaged, dm³)	2.07936 dm ³
MA N·m	60 N·m	Packing standard	1
Nominal value N·m	300 N·m	WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Length mm (L)	609 mm	Customs tariff no.	82041100
Width mm (b)	28 mm	Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Height mm (h)	24 mm	Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
LF	587 mm	Depth mm (IFS)	610
SF	25 mm	Width mm (IFS)	36
		Height mm (IFS)	28
		Weight (gross, kg)	1,334
		Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
		Weight PVC (kg)	0,110
		Length (packaged, mm)	640
		Width (packaged, mm)	57
		Height (packaging, mm)	57

GTIN.



STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal